
1/16 1/8 1/4 Halve Finales Finale Winnaar

1 RIFFLART CHARLOTTE / RIFFLART AMANDINE | C0 / C0 | Braine l'Alleud 1 rifflart / rifflart

32 T13 Aanvangsuur: 13:00

T14 17 BUGHIN OCEANE / VIGNERON CORALIE | C4 / C6 | Cleo Erquelinnes 14.30 czaplicki / de gier 1 6,7,7 Einduur: 18:00

13.00 16 CZAPLICKI ANAIS / DE GIER NORA | C4 / C6 | Dinez / Bouillon FF T17

9 MICHEL MURIEL / COMHAIRE SOPHIE | C0 / C6 | Astrid / Ninane 2 michel / comhaire 15.30 8,-7,8,10

24 T14

25 14.30 loncke / brun 6,11,-6,13 1

8 LONCKE JUSTINE / BRUN ELODIE | C2 / C2 | Cttr Alpa T10

5 DANTINNE EMMA / ISEPPI SERENA | C0 / C2 | Ping 2000 Ecaus. / Neufvilles Senne 3 dantinne / iseppi 16.30 6,7,8

28 T15

T15 21 MAILLEUX FANNY / DESSAINT LOUISE | C6 / C6 | Aye / Lomme 14.30 van strydonck / chapodze 2 -9,6,5,8

13.00 12 VAN STRYDONCK ELKE / CHAPODZE MARIE | C2 / C4 | Stekene / Merelbeke 5,4,6 T18

T16 13 VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN / KLEWAIS TINE | C2 / C6 | Smash Aarschot 4 vancauwenbergh / klewais 15.30 4,8,-4,-5,11

13.00 20 JAUMOTTE MAEVA / ART LISE | C6 / C6 | Tourinnes T16 4,-7,-7,8,9

29 14.30 lorand / lorand 9,-4,-6,7,9 1

4 LORAND EMILIE / LORAND ELISA | C0 / C2 | Vedrinamur T7 rifflart / rifflart

3 BARZEELE ELLEN / VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE | C0 / C0 | Torhout / Zandvoorde 5 barzeele / van hauwaert 17.30 1,8,-3,12

30 T17

T17 19 LEYSENS EMMA / BASTIAENS JULIE | C4 / C6 | Geelse / Schoten 14.30 leysens / bastiaens 3 -7,9,10,8

13.00 14 DELHEZ ESTELLE / HOUBART CELINE | C4 / C4 | Astrid 10,18,-11,1 T19

T18 11 GEEROMS CHLOE / SINGH TANISHA | C2 / C4 | Logis Auderghem 6 mesan / mesan 15.30 10,11,6

13.00 22 MESAN ADELA / MESAN LINDA | C6 / C6 | Overijse T18 5,6,-9,3

27 14.30 lucas / mullier 6,6,2 2

6 LUCAS MAUD / MULLIER LAURIE | C2 / C2 | Neufvilles Senne T11

7 BUSSCHAERT JUSTINE / VANALDERWEIRELDT MONA | C2 / C2 | Torhout / De Woudpalet 7 busschaert / vanalderweireldt 16.30 8,6,-5,9

26 T19

T19 23 VERSTICHELEN NATHALIE / DUPONT LÉANA | C6 / D2 | Hurricane 14.30 pirotte / legrand 4 -13,8,8,-7,9

13.00 10 PIROTTE DORIANE / LEGRAND SOLENE | C2 / C4 | Tiege 8,9,-9,8 T20

T20 15 DESLYPER IRINA / GOETHALS ILKE | C4 / C4 | Zandvoorde 8 deslyper / goethals 15.30 -8,4,8,4

13.00 18 GUISSARD LILA / RADERMACKER LOLA | C4 / C6 | Astrid / Ninane T20 -8,11,5,7

31 14.30 piraux / bousrez -13,6,7,8

2 PIRAUX CHLOE / BOUSREZ NELL | C0 / C0 | Gedinne / Gembloux
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1 C0 / C0

2 C6 / C6

3 C2 / C4

4 C0 / C0

5 C2 / C2

6 C4 / C6

7 C0 / C2

8 C2 / C2

9 C4 / C6

10 C2 / C2

11 C0 / C2

12 C4 / C4

13 C0 / C6

14 C0 / C0

15 C2 / C6

16 C2 / C4

17 C2 / C4

18 C6 / C6

19 C4 / C4DELHEZ ESTELLE / HOUBART CELINE Astrid

PIROTTE DORIANE / LEGRAND SOLENE Tiege

GEEROMS CHLOE / SINGH TANISHA Logis Auderghem

MAILLEUX FANNY / DESSAINT LOUISE Aye / Lomme

MICHEL MURIEL / COMHAIRE SOPHIE Astrid / Ninane

BARZEELE ELLEN / VAN HAUWAERT CHARLOTTE Torhout / Zandvoorde

VANCAUWENBERGH ELIEN / KLEWAIS TINE Smash Aarschot

LUCAS MAUD / MULLIER LAURIE Neufvilles Senne

DANTINNE EMMA / ISEPPI SERENA Ping 2000 Ecaus. / Neufvilles Senne

DESLYPER IRINA / GOETHALS ILKE Zandvoorde

LORAND EMILIE / LORAND ELISA Vedrinamur

BUSSCHAERT JUSTINE / VANALDERWEIRELDT MONA Torhout / De Woudpalet

CZAPLICKI ANAIS / DE GIER NORA Dinez / Bouillon

PIRAUX CHLOE / BOUSREZ NELL Gedinne / Gembloux

LONCKE JUSTINE / BRUN ELODIE Cttr Alpa

LEYSENS EMMA / BASTIAENS JULIE Geelse / Schoten

RIFFLART CHARLOTTE / RIFFLART AMANDINE Braine l'Alleud

MESAN ADELA / MESAN LINDA Overijse

VAN STRYDONCK ELKE / CHAPODZE MARIE Stekene / Merelbeke


